
 

Eurocord Annual Meeting 2023, Bardolino – Italy  
Attendees list 
 

Name Companion/Spouse Company/Organization 
Adam Kobierski   DEFALIN GROUP SA 
Alberto Zueras   BRILEN TECH 
Albino Matos   PIIPPO OY 
Alexei Sinitsa   WOOD MACKENZIE 
Antonio Bruco Stephanie Quilliet-Bruco HONEYWELL 
Antonio Freitas Fernanda Freitas EUROCORD 
Antonios Karatzis   KARATZIS S.A. 
Barbara Danak   NEXIS FIBERS 
Bernard Le Moine   APE EUROPE 
Caroline Van Beelen   VAN BEELEN GROUP BV 
Cristiano Bonetti   BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP 
Cristina Barsottelli   MANIFATTURE NORBERTO PARDINI & FIGLI SPA 
Daniel Rucký  LANEX A.S. 
Domenico Castagna   NOVATEX ITALIA S.P.A 
Dominik Herrmann   UNIVERSITY OF STUTTGART 
Elia Lappa Stavros Stathakis KATRADIS MARINE ROPES INDUSTRY SA 
Fabio Pagani   SOLVAY POLYMER ADDITIVES 
Filipe Rola   SICOR SA 
Florian Teufelberger   TEUFELBERGER HOLDING AG 
Gerard Nijhoving   SENBIS 
Giancarlo Badinotti   BADINOTTI S.P.A. 
Gianluca Bernardi   AQUAFIL 
Gianluca Zanivan   EUROTEXFILATI 
Gustavo Rizo-Patron   BADINOTTI S.P.A. 
Hans Petter Selstad   SELSTAD 
Hans-Gunter Kluczik  KURARAY EUROPE GMBH 
Huib Kwint   TEIJIN ARAMID 
Inès Van Lierde   AEGIS 
Jaibora Gusatto   EUROCORD 
Janpeter Horn   HERZOG 
Jeroen Drenth   FIBRXL 
João Ferrer   LANKHORST EURONETE PORTUGAL 
Johannes Bode   RKW SE 
John Churchfield   BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP 
Josef Oriesek   TIMM ROPES BY WILHELMSEN 
Joseph Karedan   BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP 
Kazuhiro Hata   TOKYO ROPE 
Klaus Walther Diana Walther GLEISTEIN GMBH 
Ko Arts   AVIENT FIBER-LINE 
Koen Van Goethem Laurence Neu I-COATS NV 
Koray Bineklioglu   BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP 
Loet Hoppe   I-COATS NV 
Louis Ferrini   FVA NEW MEDIA RESEARCH  
Lubomir Trojanowski   DEFALIN GROUP SA 
Luigi Maffioli   GOTTIFREDI MAFFIOLI 
Luís Teixeira   COTESI SA 
Makoto Kimura   TOKYO ROPE 
Manuel Carli   GOTTIFREDI MAFFIOLI 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Name Companion/Spouse Company/Organization 
Manuel Pereira   CORDEX, S.A. 
Marc Eijssen   AVIENT PROTECTIVE MATERIALS  
Marco Cittadini Elisa Clauser CITTADINI 
Mariann Gal   GALCO KFT 
Mark Smith   BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP 
Matthijs Van Leeuwen   AVIENT FIBER-LINE 
Michael Niedersüss   TEUFELBERGER FIBER ROPE GMBH 
Mike Burghoorn   FIBRXL INDUSTRIAL / PERFORMANCE 
Modestas Bernackas   DUGUVA UAB 
Mogens Pedersen   ROBCO ENGINEERING 
Natale Castagna   NOVATEX ITALIA S.P.A 
Nikos Alexandrakis    KARATZIS S.A. 
Norberto Pardini   MANIFATTURE NORBERTO PARDINI & FIGLI SPA 
Philippe Verschueren   EUROCORD 
Pieter Lemstra   AVIENT PROTECTIVE MATERIALS (DYNEEMA) 
Rasmus Kloster   ROBCO ENGINEERING  
Rimantas Bernackas   DUGUVA UAB 
Roland Dornetshuber   TEUFELBERGER FIBER ROPE GMBH 
Roman Smid Lenka Smid TIMM ROPES BY WILHELMSEN 
Rossella Maffioli   GOTTIFREDI MAFFIOLI 
Rudi Labeau   BEXCO NV 
Rui Faria   LANKHORST EURONETE PORTUGAL 
Rui Pedro Faria   BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP 
Rutger Krijger   VAN BEELEN GROUP BV 
Sho Nakahama   TOKYO ROPE USA, INC 
Simon Spence   AVIENT FIBER-LINE 
Sinan Inan   ROPECC 
Susanna Albertini   FVA NEW MEDIA RESEARCH  
Susanna Schiemer   TEUFELBERGER FIBER ROPE GMBH 
Tim Bontje   TP INDUSTRIAL YARNS 
Tina Lehnigk   GLEISTEIN GMBH 
Viktoria Gal  GALCO KFT 

Walter Perini  EUROTEXFILATI 

Wim Van Medegaal  BEXCO NV 

Xavier Galan  GALAN TEXTILE MACHINERY, S.L. 

Yuliia Pavchenko  KARATZIS S.A. 



 

Eurocord Annual Meeting 2023, Bardolino – Italy  
Attendees list sorted by company 
 

Company/Organization Name Companion/Spouse 
AEGIS Inès Van Lierde   

APE EUROPE Bernard Le Moine   

AQUAFIL Gianluca Bernardi   

AVIENT FIBER-LINE Ko Arts   

AVIENT FIBER-LINE Matthijs Van Leeuwen   

AVIENT FIBER-LINE Simon Spence   

AVIENT PROTECTIVE MATERIALS  Marc Eijssen   

AVIENT PROTECTIVE MATERIALS (DYNEEMA) Pieter Lemstra   

BADINOTTI S.P.A. Giancarlo Badinotti   

BADINOTTI S.P.A. Gustavo Rizo-Patron   

BEXCO NV Rudi Labeau   

BEXCO NV Wim Van Medegaal   

BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP Cristiano Bonetti  

BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP John Churchfield   

BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP Joseph Karedan   

BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP Koray Bineklioglu   

BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP Mark Smith   

BRIDON BEKAERT THE ROPES GROUP Rui Pedro Faria   

BRILEN TECH Alberto Zueras   

CITTADINI Marco Cittadini Elisa Clauser 

CORDEX, S.A. Manuel Pereira   

COTESI SA Luís Teixeira   

DEFALIN GROUP SA Adam Kobierski   

DEFALIN GROUP SA Lubomir Trojanowski   

DUGUVA UAB Modestas Bernackas   

DUGUVA UAB Rimantas Bernackas  

EUROCORD Antonio Freitas Fernanda Freitas 

EUROCORD Jaibora Gusatto   

EUROCORD Philippe Verschueren   

EUROTEXFILATI Gianluca Zanivan   

EUROTEXFILATI Walter Perini   

FIBRXL Jeroen Drenth   

FIBRXL INDUSTRIAL / PERFORMANCE Mike Burghoorn   

FVA NEW MEDIA RESEARCH  Susanna Albertini   

FVA NEW MEDIA RESEARCH  Louis Ferrini   

GALAN TEXTILE MACHINERY, S.L. Xavier Galan   

GALCO KFT Mariann Gal   

GALCO KFT Viktoria Gal   

GLEISTEIN GMBH Klaus Walther Diana Walther 

GLEISTEIN GMBH Tina Lehnigk   

GOTTIFREDI MAFFIOLI Luigi Maffioli   

GOTTIFREDI MAFFIOLI Manuel Carli   

GOTTIFREDI MAFFIOLI Rossella Maffioli   

HERZOG Janpeter Horn   

HONEYWELL Antonio Bruco Stephanie Quilliet-Bruco 

I-COATS NV Koen Van Goethem Laurence Neu 

I-COATS NV Loet Hoppe   

KARATZIS S.A. Antonios Karatzis   

 

 

 



 
 

Company/Organization Name Companion/Spouse 
KARATZIS S.A. Nikos Alexandrakis    

KARATZIS S.A. Yuliia Pavchenko   

KATRADIS MARINE ROPES INDUSTRY SA Elia Lappa Stavros Stathakis 

KURARAY EUROPE GMBH Hans-Gunter Kluczik   

LANEX A.S. Daniel Rucký   

LANKHORST EURONETE PORTUGAL João Ferrer   

LANKHORST EURONETE PORTUGAL Rui Faria   

MANIFATTURE NORBERTO PARDINI & FIGLI SPA Cristina Barsottelli   

MANIFATTURE NORBERTO PARDINI & FIGLI SPA Norberto Pardini   

NEXIS FIBERS Barbara Danak   

NOVATEX ITALIA S.P.A Domenico Castagna   

NOVATEX ITALIA S.P.A Natale Castagna   

PIIPPO OY Albino Matos   

RKW SE Johannes Bode   

ROBCO ENGINEERING Mogens Pedersen   

ROBCO ENGINEERING  Rasmus Kloster   

ROPECC Sinan Inan   

SELSTAD Hans Petter Selstad   

SENBIS Gerard Nijhoving   

SICOR SA Filipe Rola   

SOLVAY POLYMER ADDITIVES Fabio Pagani   

TEIJIN ARAMID Huib Kwint   

TEUFELBERGER FIBER ROPE GMBH Michael Niedersüss   

TEUFELBERGER FIBER ROPE GMBH Roland Dornetshuber   

TEUFELBERGER FIBER ROPE GMBH Susanna Schiemer   

TEUFELBERGER HOLDING AG Florian Teufelberger   

TIMM ROPES BY WILHELMSEN Josef Oriesek   

TIMM ROPES BY WILHELMSEN Roman Smid Lenka Smid 

TOKYO ROPE Kazuhiro Hata   

TOKYO ROPE Makoto Kimura   

TOKYO ROPE USA, INC Sho Nakahama   

TP INDUSTRIAL YARNS Tim Bontje  

UNIVERSITY OF STUTTGART Dominik Herrmann  

VAN BEELEN GROUP BV Caroline Van Beelen  

VAN BEELEN GROUP BV Rutger Krijger  

WOOD MACKENZIE Alexei Sinitsa  


